PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17112
Revised: 08/05/19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Desk Lamp with USD port illuminates your work area while

1.	  Additional CCT available Contact your MaxLite representative for quantities and lead times.
ORDERING*:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION CCT
1409513 ML7L4USB30BK DESK LAMP LED 4W USB PORT 3000K BLACK FINISH
3000
1409668 ML7L4USB30WH DESK LAMP LED 4W USB PORT 3000K WHITE FINISH
101082 ML7L4USB30BL DESK LAMP LED 4W USB PORT 3000K BLUE FINISH
101083 ML7L4USB30BU DESK LAMP LED 4W USB PORT 3000K BURGUNDY FINISH
101084 ML7L4USB30GR DESK LAMP LED 4W USB PORT 3000K GREEN FINISH
101155 ML7L4USB30PK DESK LAMP LED 4W USB PORT 3000K PINK FINISH
5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17112
Revised: 08/05/19
Page: 2 of 2
LED DESK LAMP
ML7L Series
SPECIFICATIONS: ML7L4USB30XX
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 3.5